HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS
for Water Supply, Plumbing and Pressure Applications
British Standards
Minding the local way is our approach of setting the global strategy. Globalization is the process whereby we aim to
interact and integrate our product’s businesses and technologies into the international scale. While localization is the
adaptation of our product or services to meet the needs of a market with localized mindset and practice of adjusting
our product’s function properties and characteristics. The following are the 6 core values and commitments we set to
achieve our goals:

20-32
20-63
75-110
FYSWM020032
FYSWM020063
FYSWM075110
FYSHB020
FYSHB025
FYSHB032
FYSHB040
FYSHB050
FYSHB063
FYSHB075
FYSHB090
FYSHB110
FYSOB020063 20-63
FYSCR020032 20-32
FYSCR040050 40-50
FYSCR063075 63-75
FYSCR090110 90-110
15
HDPE Piping Systems
Product List
PE Electrofusion Fittings
FYES063 63x63
FYES075 75x75
FYES090 90x90
FYES110 110x110
FYES125 125x125
FYES160 160x160
FYES180 180x180
FYES200 200x200
FYES225 225x225
FYES250 250x250
FYES280 280X280
FYES315 315x315
FYES355 355X355
FYES400 400X400
FYES450 450X450
FYES500 500X500
FYES630 630X630
FYET063 63x63
FYET075 75x75
FYET090 90x90
FYET110 110x110
FYET125 125x125
FYET160 160x160
FYET180 180x180
FYET200 200x200
FYET225 225x225
FYET250 250x250
FYET280 280X280
FYET315 315x315
FYE90L063 63x63
FYE90L075 75x75
FYE90L090 90x90
FYE90L110 110x110
FYE90L125 125x125
FYE90L160 160x160
FYE90L180 180x180
FYE90L200 200x200
FYE90L225 225x225
FYE90L250 250x250
FYE90L280 280x280
FYE90L315 315x315
FYEEC063 63
FYEEC075 75
FYEEC090 90
FYEEC110 110
FYEEC125 125
FYEEC160 160
FYEEC180 180
FYEEC200 200
FYEEC225 225
FYEEC250 250
FYEEC280 280
FYEEC315 315
Size (B-RING)
LONG SPIGOT FLANGE
ADAPTOR (STUB END)
FYBFA063L 63 (77)
FYBFA075L 75 (90)
FYBFA090L 90 (108)
FYBFA110L 110 (125)
FYBFA125L 125 (135)
FYBFA160L 160 (179)
FYBFA180L 180 (188)
FYBFA200L 200 (234)
FYBFA225L 225 (238)
FYBFA250L 250 (288)
FYBFA280L 280 (294)
FYBFA315L 315 (388)
FYE45L063 63x63
FYE45L075 75x75
FYE45L090 90x90
FYE45L110 110x110
FYE45L125 125x125
FYE45L160 160x160
FYE45L180 180x180
FYE45L200 200x200
FYE45L225 225x225
FYE45L250 250x250
FYE45L280 280X280
FYE45L315 315x315
16
HDPE Piping Systems
FYERT075063 75x63x75
FYERT090063 90x63x90
FYERT090075 90x75x90
FYERT110063 110x63x110
FYERT110075 110x75x110
FYERT110090 110x90x110
FYERT125063 125x63x125
FYERT125075 125x75x125
FYERT125090 125x90x125
FYERT125110 125x110x125
FYERT160063 160x63x160
FYERT160075 160x75x160
FYERT160090 160x90x160
FYERT160110 160x110x160
FYERT160125 160x125x160
FYERT180063 180x63x180
FYERT180075 180x75x180
FYERT180090 180x90x180
FYERT180110 180x110x180
FYERT180125 180x125x180
FYERT180160 180x160x180
FYERT200063 200x63x200
FYERT200075 200x75x200
FYERT200090 200x90x200
FYERT200110 200x110x200
FYERT200125 200x125x200
FYERT200160 200x160x200
FYERT225075 225X75X225
FYERT225090 225X90X225
FYERT225110 225X110X225
FYERT225160 225X160X225
FYERT250090 250x90x250
FYERT250110 250x110x250
FYERT250160 250x160x250
FYERT250200 250x200x250
FYERT280110 280X110X280
FYERT280200 280X200X280
FYERT315110 315X110X315
FYERT315160 315x160x315
FYERT315200 315x200x315
FYERT315250 315x250x315
LONG SPIGOT
FEMALE SOCKET
FYEFTS063050
*Smaller sizes are available
upon request
63x2”
LONG SPIGOT
MALE SOCKET
*Smaller sizes are available
upon request
FYEMTS063050 63x2”
FYEMTS075065 75x2½”
FYEMTS090080 90x3”
FYEMTS110100 110x4”
FYEMTS025020 25x3/4”
FYEMTS032023 32x1”
FYERS075063 75x63
FYERS090063 90x63
FYERS090075 90x75
FYERS110063 110x63
FYERS110075 110x75
FYERS110090 110x90
FYERS125063 125x63
FYERS125075 125x75
FYERS125090 125x90
FYERS125110 125x110
FYERS160063 160x63
FYERS160075 160x75
FYERS160090 160x90
FYERS160110 160x110
FYERS160125 160x125
FYERS180110 (KIT) 180x110
FYERS180125 (KIT) 180x125
FYERS180160 (KIT) 180x160
FYERS200090 200x090
FYERS200110 200x110
FYERS200125 200x125
FYERS200160 200x160
FYERS250110 250x110
FYERS250160 250x160
FYERS250180 (KIT) 250x180
FYERS250200 250x200
FYERS280200 280X200
FYERS315160 315x160
FYERS315200 315x200
FYERS315250 315x250
REDUCING TEEREDUCING SOCKET
*(KIT) Denotes Spigot fittings
  Add On EF Coupler
17